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Department/Name 
 

Title Telephone No. E-mail 

 

State Privacy Office 
Sallie Milam 
Cathy Capps-Amburgey 
 

 
 
Chief Privacy Officer 
Assistant Chief Privacy Officer 
 

 
 
(304) 558-7000 
(304) 558-7000 
 

 

 
smilam@hcawv.org 
ccapps-amburgey@hcawv.org 
 

 

Governor’s Office 
Meredith George 
 

 
 
Privacy Officer 

 
 
(304) 558-2000 

 

 
meredith.r.george@wv.gov 
 

 

Department of Administration 
Ted Cheatham 
Aviation 

Charles McDowell III 
BRIM 

Robert Fisher 
CHIP 

Stacey Shamblin 
CPRB 

Caroline Brady 
DOA Boards & Commissions 

Donna Lipscomb 
DOP 

Tari Crouse 
Ethics Commission 

Lew Brewer 
Finance 

Shawn Carper 
General Services 

Diana McGinnis 
Public Employees Grievance Board 

Robin Perdue 
Office of Technology 

Jim Weathersbee 
PEIA 

Ted M. Cheatham  
Keith Huffman 
 
Prosecuting Attorneys Institute 

 
 
Acting Department Privacy Officer 
 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
Privacy Coordinator 
Attorney 
 
 

 
 
(304) 558-7850  
 
 
(304) 558-0403 
 
(304) 766-2646 ext 111 
 
(304) 558-2732 ext 102 
 
(304) 558-7850 ext 438 
 
(304) 558-4331 
 
(304) 558-3950 ext 57212 
 
(304) 558-2169 
 
(304) 558-4083 ext 301 
 
(304) 558-3516 
 
(304) 558-3361 
 
 
(304) 957-8160 x.56913  
(304) 558-7850 x.52625 
 
 
 

 

 
ted.m.cheatham@wv.gov 
 
chip.r.mcdowell@wv.gov 
 
robert.a.fisher@wv.gov 
 
stacey.l.shamblin@wv.gov 
 
caroline.r.brady@wv.gov 
 
donna.m.lipscomb@wv.gov 
 
tari.m.crouse@wv.gov 
 
lewis.g.brewer@wv.gov 
 
shawn.d.carper@wv.gov 
 
diana.l.mcginnis@wv.gov 
 

robin.b.perdue@wv.gov 
 

jim.e.weathersbee@wv.gov 

 
ted.m.cheatham@wv.gov 
keith.huffman@wv.gov 

 

mailto:smilam@hcawv.org
mailto:ccapps-amburgey@hcawv.org
mailto:meredith.r.george@wv.gov
mailto:ted.m.cheatham@wv.gov
mailto:chip.r.mcdowell@wv.gov
mailto:robert.a.fisher@wv.gov
mailto:stacey.l.shamblin@wv.gov
mailto:caroline.r.brady@wv.gov
mailto:donna.m.lipscomb@wv.gov
mailto:tari.m.crouse@wv.gov
mailto:lewis.g.brewer@wv.gov
mailto:shawn.d.carper@wv.gov
mailto:diana.l.mcginnis@wv.gov
mailto:robin.b.perdue@wv.gov
mailto:keith.huffman@wv.gov
file://Hca400/Privacy/EX.%20BR.%20PO,%20Contacts,%20Coordinators.contact%20info/2010/keith.huffman@wv.gov
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Clyde Arline 
Public Defender Services 

Jack Rogers 
Purchasing 

Dan Miller 
Secretary’s Office 

Donna Lipscomb 
Real Estate 

Chuck Lawrence 
 

Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 

(304) 558-3348 
 
(304) 558-3905 ext 22 
 
(304) 558-2314 ext 203 
 
(304) 558-4331 
 
(304) 558-3062 

 
clyde.l.arline@.wv.gov 
 
jack.a.rogers@wv.gov 
 
daniel.e.miller@wv.gov 
 
donna. m.lipscomb@wv.gov 
 
Charles.d.lawrence@wv.gov 
 

 
Department of Commerce 
Debbie Browning 
 
Development Office 

Diana Spence or 
Debbie Browning 
Division of Energy 

Diana Spence or 
Debbie Browning 
Division of Forestry 

Steve Meester 
Geological and Economic Survey 

Mary Behling 
Division of Labor 

Denise Brown 
Marketing and Communications 

Kim Harbour 
Miners’ Health, Safety & Training 

Dave Kessler 
Division of Natural Resources 

Andrea Fout 
WORKFORCE WV 

Laura Johnson 
Division of Tourism 

Carla Dunn 
 

 
 
Department Privacy Officer 
 
 
Privacy Contact 
Department Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Contact 
Department Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Contact 

 
 
(304) 957-2006 
 
 
(304) 957-2066 
(304) 957-2006 
 
(304) 957-2066 
(304) 957-2066 
 
(304) 558-2788 
 
(304) 594-2331 
 
(304) 558-7890 ext 131 
 
(304) 558-2003 ext 364 
 
(304) 558-1425 
 
(304) 558-2754 
 
(304) 558-0195 
 
(304) 558-2200 

 

 
debbie.a.browning@wv.gov 
 
d.diana.spence@wv.gov 
debbie.a.browning@wv.gov 
 
d.diana.spence@wv.gov 
debbie.a.browning@wv.gov 
 
steve.meester@wv.gov 
 
Behling@geosrv.wvnet.edu 
 
denise.k.brown@wv.gov 
 
kim.l.harbour@wv.gov 
 
dkessler@mines.state.wv.us 
 
andreafout@wvdnr.gov 
 
laura.j.johnson@wv.gov 
 
cdunn@wvtourism.com 
 

 

Department of Education & Arts 
Brenda Bates 
 
Center for Professional Development 

Brian Messer 

 
 
Department Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
 

 
 
(304) 766-4805 
 
(304) 558-0539 
 
 

 

 
Brenda.G.Bates@wv.gov 
 
bmesser@wvcpd.org 
 

mailto:clyde.l.arline@.wv.gov
mailto:jack.a.rogers@wv.gov
mailto:daniel.e.miller@wv.gov
mailto:donna.%20m.lipscomb@wv.gov
mailto:Charles.d.lawrence@wv.gov
mailto:debbie.a.browning@wv.gov
mailto:d.diana.spence@wv.gov
mailto:debbie.a.browning@wv.gov
mailto:d.diana.spence@wv.gov
mailto:debbie.a.browning@wv.gov
mailto:patsy.l.carpenter@wv.gov
mailto:Behling@geosrv.wvnet.edu
mailto:denise.k.brown@wv.gov
mailto:kim.l.harbour@wv.gov
mailto:dkessler@mines.state.wv.us
mailto:andreafout@wvdnr.gov
mailto:laura.j.johnson@wv.gov
mailto:cdunn@wvtourism.com
mailto:Brenda.G.Bates@wv.gov
mailto:bmesser@wvcpd.org
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Division of Rehabilitation Services 

Brenda Bates 
Educational Broadcasting 

Holtteen Mitchell 
West Virginia Library Commission 

Denise Ash Seabolt 
Culture & History 

Jenny Boggess 
 

 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Contact 

 
(304) 254-7844 
 
(304) 766-4805 
 
(304) 558-2041 
 
(304) 558-0220 

 
Brenda.G.Bates@wv.gov 

 
hmitchell@wvpubcast.org 
 
denise@wvlc.lib.wv.us 
 
jenny.boggess@wvculture.org` 

 
Department of Environmental Protection 
Debbie Hughes 
 
Division of Air Quality 

Stephanie Hammonds 
Office of Legal Services 

Mindy Moore 
Division of Mining and Reclamation 

Sandy Humphreys 
Office of Oil and Gas 

Gene Smith 
Office of Administration 

Sandy Kee 
Division of Water and Waste Management 

Terrie Sangid 
Information Technology Office 

J.R. Hodel 
Division of Land Restoration 

Leslie Mullins 
West Virginia Solid Waste Management Board 

Scott Norman 
Abandoned Mine Lands 

Lawrence Burgess 
Special Reclamation 

George Mitchell 
 

 
 
Department Chief Privacy Officer 
 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 

 
 
(304) 926-0499 
 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1234 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1443 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1483 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1652 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1554 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1285 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1614 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1622 
 
(304) 926-0448 ext 1676 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1668 
 
(304) 926-0499 ext 1469 

 

 
Debbie.M.Hughes@wv.gov 

 
shammonds@wvdep.org 
 
mmoore@wvdep.org 
 
shumphreys@wvdep.org 
 
grsmith@wvdep.org 
 
skee@wvdep.org 
 
tsangid@wvdep.org 
 
jhodel@wvdep.org 
 
lmullins@wvdep.org 
 
Jnorman@wvswmb.org 
 
lburgess@wvdep.org 
 
gmitchell@wvdep.org 
 

 

Dept. of Health & Human Resources 
Ellen Cannon 
Belle Manjong 
Susan Perry 
Charlene Vaughan 
 
 

 
 
Department Privacy Officer 
Privacy Contact 
Deputy Secretary for Legal Services 
AG -Attorney 
 
 

 
 
(304) 558-5965 
(304) 558-9130 
(304) 558-9130 
(304)558- 
 
 

 
 
Ellen.E.Cannon@wv.gov 
Belle.Manjong@wv.gov 
Susan.S.Perry@wv.gov  
Charlene.Vaughan@wvago.gov 

 
Christopher.B.Amos@wv.gov  

mailto:Brenda.G.Bates@wv.gov
mailto:hmitchell@wvpubcast.org
mailto:denise@wvlc.lib.wv.us
mailto:jenny.boggess@wvculture.org
mailto:Debbie.M.Hughes@wv.gov
mailto:shammonds@wvdep.org
mailto:mmoore@wvdep.org
mailto:shumphreys@wvdep.org
mailto:grsmith@wvdep.org
mailto:skee@wvdep.org
mailto:tsangid@wvdep.org
mailto:jhodel@wvdep.org
mailto:lmullins@wvdep.org
mailto:Jnorman@wvswmb.org
mailto:lburgess@wvdep.org
mailto:gmitchell@wvdep.org
mailto:Ellen.E.Cannon@wv.gov
mailto:Belle.Manjong@wv.gov
mailto:Susan.S.Perry@wv.gov
mailto:Charlene.Vaughan@wvago.gov
mailto:Christopher.B.Amos@wv.gov
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Personnel Services  

Chris Amos 
Office of Management Information Systems 

Darlene Thomas 
Office of Operations 

Gregg Nicholson 
Bureau for Child Support Enforcement 

Heidi Talmage 
Bureau for Public Health 

Michael Morris 
Bureau for Medical Services 

Ed Dolly 
Alva Page,III 
Ed Crawford 
Bureau for Children and Families 

Kevin Henson 
Mike DeMary 
Vicki Nichols 
Rodney Wright 
Patty Martin 
Pam Mills 
Bureau for Behavioral Health & Health Facilities 

Connie Cantrell 
Mildred Mitchell-Bateman Hospital 

Lee Anne Adkins 
William R. Sharpe, Jr. Hospital 

Leeann Kerns 
Hopemont Hospital 

Ruth Anne Lipscomb 
Lakin Hospital 

Julie Watson 
John Manchin, Sr. Health Care Center 

Lela Sinclair 
Pinecrest Hospital 

Carla Parent 
Welch Community Hospital 

Jennifer Justice 

 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
Privacy Officer BPH 
 
Deputy Commissioner 
Privacy Officer - BMS 
Security Officer - BMS 
 
Privacy Contact - BCF 
Privacy Contact - Region 1 
Privacy Contact - Region 2 
Privacy Contact - Region 3 
Privacy Contact - Region 4 
Privacy Contact – Client Services 
 
Privacy Officer - BHHF 
 
Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Officer 
 
Privacy Officer 
 

 
(304) 558-7048 
 
(304) 558-9145 
 
(304) 558-3217  
 
(304) 558-1419 
 
(304) 558-1219 
 
304-549-9210 
(304) 558-1509 
304-558-5972 
 
(304) 558-1083 
(304) 363-3261 ext 520 
(304) 373-7885 
(304) 473-4230 ext 117 
(304) 872-0803 ext 176 
(304) 558-1596 
 
(304) 558-8041 
 
(304) 525-7801 ext 206 
 
(304) 269-1210 ext 410 
 
(304) 789-2411 ext 213 
 
(304) 675-0860 ext 117 
 
(304) 363-2500 ext 115 
 
(304) 256-6600 ext 2202 
 
(304) 436-8651 

 

 
Darlene.F.Thomas@wv.gov  

 
Greg.C.Nicholson@wv.gov 
 
Heidi.L.Talmage@wv.gov  
 
Michael.J.Morris@wv.gov  
 
ed.l.dolly@wv.gov 
alva.f.page@wv.gov 
marvin.e.crawford@wv.gov 
 
Kevin.M.Henson@wv.gov   
Michael.D.DeMary@wv.gov 
Vikki.S.Nichols@wv.gov  
Rodney.A.Wright@wv.gov  
Patty.J.Martin@wv.gov  
Pam.D.Mills@wv.gov  
 
Connie.L.Cantrell@wv.gov  
 
leeAnne.R.Adkins@wv.gov  
 
Leann.E.Kerns@wv.gov  
 
Ruth.A.Lipscomb@wv.gov  
 
Julie.E.Watson@wv.gov 
 
Sarathomas@wvdhhr.org 
 
Carla.J.Parent@wv.gov  
 
jennifer.d.justice@wv.gov  

 

WV Health Care Authority 
Sallie Milam 
 

 
 
Privacy Officer 

 
 
(304) 558-7000 

 

 
smilam@hcawv.org  

 

Dept. of Military Affairs & Public Safety 
Thomas L. Kirk 

 
Department Privacy Officer 

 
(304) 558-4831 

  
Thomas.L.Kirk@wv.gov 
 

mailto:Darlene.F.Thomas@wv.gov
mailto:Greg.C.Nicholson@wv.gov
mailto:Heidi.L.Talmage@wv.gov
mailto:Michael.J.Morris@wv.gov
mailto:ed.l.dolly@wv.gov
mailto:alva.f.page@wv.gov
mailto:marvin.e.crawford@wv.gov
mailto:Kevin.M.Henson@wv.gov
mailto:Michael.D.DeMary@wv.gov
mailto:Vikki.S.Nichols@wv.gov
mailto:Rodney.A.Wright@wv.gov
mailto:Patty.J.Martin@wv.gov
mailto:Pam.D.Mills@wv.gov
mailto:Connie.L.Cantrell@wv.gov
mailto:leeAnne.R.Adkins@wv.gov
mailto:Leann.E.Kerns@wv.gov
mailto:Ruth.A.Lipscomb@wv.gov
mailto:Julie.E.Watson@wv.gov
mailto:Sarathomas@wvdhhr.org
mailto:Carla.J.Parent@wv.gov
mailto:jennifer.d.justice@wv.gov
mailto:smilam@hcawv.org
mailto:Thomas.L.Kirk@wv.gov
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Department of Revenue 
Kimberly Osborne 
 
Lottery Commission 

John Melton 
Office of Tax Appeals 

Stephen P. Lee 
Municipal Bond Commission 

Sarah L. Boardman 
Racing Commission 

Linda L. Lacy 
State Tax Department 

Patricia J. Haddy 
Insurance Commissioner 

Robert Rodak 
Access WV 

Robert Rodak 
Alcohol Beverage Control Administration 

Brenda K. Ashley 
Division of Banking 

Matthew K. Mann 
State Budge Office 

Eric Wagner 
 

 
Department Privacy Officer 
 
 
 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 
 
Privacy Coordinator 

 

(304) 558-0211 

 
 
 
 
(304) 558-1845 
 
(304) 558-1666 
 
(304) 558-3971 
 
(304) 558-2150 
 
(304) 558-0760 
 
(304)558-0401 
 
(304) 558-0401 
 
(304) 558-2481 ext 228 
 
(304) 558-2294 ext 209 
 
(304) 558-5888 

 
kosborne@tax.state.wv.us 
 

 
 
jmelton@wvlottery.com 
 
slee@wvota.gov 
 
sboardman@state.wv.us 
 
lacyl@wvnet.edu 
 
phaddy@tax.state.wv.us 
 
Robert.Rodak@wvinsurance.gov 
 
Robert.rodak@wvinsurance.gov 
 
bkashley@wvabca.com 
 
mmann@wvdob.org 
 
eric.w.wagner@wv.gov  

 

Bureau of Senior Services 
Lee Rodgers  
 

 
 
Privacy Officer 

 
 
304) 558-3317 

 
 
Lee.M.Rodgers@wv.gov 

mailto:kosborne@tax.state.wv.us
mailto:jmelton@wvlottery.com
mailto:slee@wvota.gov
mailto:sboardman@state.wv.us
mailto:lacyl@wvnet.edu
mailto:phaddy@tax.state.wv.us
mailto:Robert.Rodak@wvinsurance.gov
mailto:Robert.rodak@wvinsurance.gov
mailto:bkashley@wvabca.com
mailto:mmann@wvdob.org
mailto:eric.w.wagner@wv.gov
mailto:Lee.M.Rodgers@wv.gov
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Department of Transportation 
Investigations, Security & Support Services 
Director 
Joyce Abbott 
Krista  Black 
 
DMV/DOH Privacy Committee Members 
Investigations and Security Director 

Dempsey Totten                                       
Legal Services General Counsel 

Jill Dunn 
Driver Services Director 

David Bolyard 
DMV Legal Section Manager 

Joyce Abbott 
Director of Vehicle Services  

Glenn Pauley 
Records Management Manager 

Lynda Osborne 
Regional Office & Call Center Services Director 

Pete Lake 
Regional Office & Call Center Services Manager 

Angie Lovejoy 
ATV/Federal Grants Program Coordinator 

Mark Holmes 
Department of Highways 

Joe T. Biancaniello 
Executive Assistant to the Commissioner 

Monica Price 
Investigations & Security Administrative Asst. 

Linda Ellis 
Interim Chief Hearing Examiner, Office of 
Administrative Hearings 

Rebecca McDonald 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Department Privacy Officer 
 
 
Privacy Contact 
 
 
 
DMV’s Chief Privacy Officer 
 
 
DMV Privacy Officer 

 
 
 
 
 
(304) 558-0890 

 
 
 

 
Joyce.A.Abbott@wv.gov 
Krista.D.Black@wv.gov 
 
 

 
William.D.Totten@wv.gov 
 
Jill.C.Dunn@wv.gov 
 
David.H.Bolyard@wv.gov 
 
Joyce.A.Abbott@wv.gov 
 
Glenn.O.Pauley@wv.gov 
 
Lynda.P.Osborne@wv.gov 
 
D.Pete.Lake@wv.gov 
 
Angela.D.Lovejoy@wv.gov 
 
Mark.A.Holmes@wv.gov 
 
joe.t.biancaniello@wv.gov 
 
Monica.J.Price@wv.gov 
 
Linda.K.Ellis@wv.gov 
 
 
Rebecca.D.McDonald@wv.gov  

 
Boards & Commissions 
Doren Burrell 
Grady Bowyer 
Lanette Anderson 

 
 
Legal Consultant 
Privacy Contact 
Privacy Contact 

 
 
(304) 558-2522 ext 4105 

 

 
Doren.Burrell@wvago.gov  
gradymbowyer@suddenlink.net 
lanette.l.anderson@wv.gov 

mailto:Joyce.A.Abbott@wv.gov
mailto:Krista.D.Black@wv.gov
mailto:William.D.Totten@wv.gov
mailto:Jill.C.Dunn@wv.gov
mailto:David.H.Bolyard@wv.gov
mailto:Joyce.A.Abbott@wv.gov
mailto:Glenn.O.Pauley@wv.gov
mailto:Lynda.P.Osborne@wv.gov
mailto:D.Pete.Lake@wv.gov
mailto:Angela.D.Lovejoy@wv.gov
mailto:Mark.A.Holmes@wv.gov
mailto:Alan.Cuervo@wv.gov
mailto:Monica.J.Price@wv.gov
mailto:Linda.K.Ellis@wv.gov
mailto:Rebecca.D.McDonald@wv.gov
mailto:Doren.Burrell@wvago.gov
mailto:gradymbowyer@suddenlink.net
file://Hca400/Privacy/EX.%20BR.%20PO,%20Contacts,%20Coordinators.contact%20info/2010/lanette.l.anderson@wv.gov

